
URAM

MEMORZAL
CO

oLLEG

ALDA�
PURULAN

ESTO1975

Achhruram Memorial College
[AFFILIATED To SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA UNIVERSITY]

JHALDA, PURULIA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA,PIN: 723 202

Ref No: &ot 31AMc |2025-26

Sealed Quotations Invited

Date: 28•02025

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed and experienced caterers/suppliers for the supply of food

items on the occasion of the Two Day Intèrnational Seminarscheduled to be held at Achhruram

Memorial College, Jhalda on 12.08.2025 and 13.08.2025. Quotation should be sent to the Principal,

AchhruramMemorialCollege, Jhalda on or, before 05.08.20225 by 4.00 P.M.

Details of Requirement

No. of heads per day =70(Seventy)

Date

12.08.2025

13.08.2025

Work

Breakfast

Lunch

Snacks

Breakfast

Lunch

Snacks

Food Items

Radha Ballabhi(4pcs),Chholar Dal,

Gulab Jamun(1pcs), Coffee(75ml) &
Water Bottle (250m!)

Salad(Cucumber-Onion-Carrot),

Jhuri Aalu Bhaja, Basmati Long

Green Rice, Moog Dal with Coconut,

MixVegetable with Paneer, Chicken

Curry(200gm)/ Fish Curry(Katla)

1pcs, Fruit Chutney, Rasogolla(2pcs)

& Water Bottle (500mi)

Coffee, Biscuits, Paneer Pakoda&
Veg Pakoda&Water Bottie (250ml)

Chhola-Bhatura, Jalebi,

Coffee(75ml) &Water Bottle

(250ml)

Salad(Cucumber-Onion-Carrot),

Beguni, Basmati Long Green Rice,

Moog Dal, MixVegetable with

Paneer, Mutton Curry(200

gm)/Chicken Curry(200gm)/ Fish

Curry(Katla)-1pcs, Fruit Chutney,

Rasogolla(2pcs) & WaterBottle

(500ml)

Coffee, Biscuits, Paneer Pakoda, Veg

Pakoda& Water Bottle (250ml)

Amount(Per
Head)

Rs. 100.00

Rs. 450.00

Rs. 100.00

Rs. 100.00

Rs.570.00

Rs. 100.00



Eligibility Criteria:

The vendor must have prior experience in providing catering services foracademic/official
events

Must hold valid Food Safety and Hygiene Certifications.

Should he able tomanageservice for 70 participants ench day.

Terms & Conditions:

1. Quotations must be submittedinasealed envelope super scribed"Quotation for Food Supply

-International Seminar".

2. Last date for submission: 05,08.2025 by 4:00 PM.
3. The selected vendor must ensure timely delivery and high-quality service.

4. The selectedvendor will have to ensure the use of good quality edible oil for cooking.

�. The selected vendor will have to ensure the cleanliness & hygiene.

6 The colicge reserves the right to accept or reject any quotationwithout assigningany reason.

Submission Address:

The Principal

Achhruram Memorial College,Jhalda
Vill- Jhalida, P.O- Jhalda

Dist-Purulia (WB),Pin -723202

MemOrla/

Estd
1975

(Dr.Arup Kanti Konar)

Principal

PRINCIPAL

ACHHRURAM MEMORIALCOLLEGE
JHALDA, PURULIA
WEST BENGAL


